
Clovis Community College 
CLEP Testing Schedule 2024 

CLEP Registra�on can be completed online at htps://www.clepportal.collegeboard.org  
CLEP exams are currently $93 each (as of 7/1/2023) plus the administra�ve/si�ng fee of $20.  

A�er purchasing your exam and receiving the �cket ID, call (575)769-4125 to schedule an 
appointment. The �cket ID is required to schedule an appointment.   

Registration Deadlines Test Dates 
 

January 10, 2024 - Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

January 24, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

February 7, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM  
 
 

February 21, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

March 6, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

March 20, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 

 
April 3, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 

 
 

April 17, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

May 1, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

May 15, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

May 29, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

June 12, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 

 
Friday, January 12, 2024 

 
 

Friday, January 26, 2024 
 

 
Friday, February 9, 2024 

 
 

Friday, February 23, 2024 
 
 

Friday, March 8, 2024 
 
 

Friday, March 22, 2024 
 
 

Friday, April 5, 2024 
 
 

Friday, April 19, 2024 
 
 

Friday, May 3, 2024 
 

 
Friday, May 17, 2024 

 
 

Friday, May 31, 2024 
 
 

Friday, June 14, 2024 
 

https://www.clepportal.collegeboard.org/


 
June 26, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 

 
 

July 10, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 

 
July 24, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 

 
 

August 7, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

August 21, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

September 4, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

September 18, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

October 2, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

October 16, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

October 30, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

November 13, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 
 
 

December 11, 2024 – Paid by 4:30 PM 

 
Friday, June 28, 2024 

 
 

Friday, July 12, 2024 
 
 

Friday, July 26, 2024 
 

 
Friday, August 9, 2024 

 
 

Friday, August 23,2024 
 
 

Friday, September 6, 2024 
 
 

Friday, September 20, 2024 
 
 

Friday, October 4, 2024 
 
 

Friday, October 18, 2024 
 
 

Friday, November 1, 2024 
 
 

Friday, November 15, 2024 
 
 

Friday, December 13, 2024 

 


